Accepted Manuscript

CHEMICAL
GEOLOGY

ISOTOPE‘ ' GEOSCIENCE

Clinopyroxene and bulk rock Sr—Nd—-Hf-Pb isotope compositions
of Raivavae ocean island basalts: Does clinopyroxene record early
stage magma chamber processes?

Takashi Miyazaki, Takeshi Hanyu, Jun-Ichi Kimura, Ryoko
Senda, Bogdan Stefanov Vaglarov, Qing Chang, Yuka Hirahara,
Toshiro Takahashi, Hiroshi Kawabata, Tomoki Sato

PII: S0009-2541(17)30696-4

DOI: https://doi.org/10.1016/j.chemgeo.2017.12.015
Reference: CHEMGE 18586

To appear in: Chemical Geology

Received date: 3 April 2017

Revised date: 11 December 2017

Accepted date: 20 December 2017

Please cite this article as: Takashi Miyazaki, Takeshi Hanyu, Jun-Ichi Kimura, Ryoko
Senda, Bogdan Stefanov Vaglarov, Qing Chang, Yuka Hirahara, Toshiro Takahashi,
Hiroshi Kawabata, Tomoki Sato , Clinopyroxene and bulk rock Sr—Nd-Hf-Pb isotope
compositions of Raivavae ocean island basalts: Does clinopyroxene record early stage
magma chamber processes?. The address for the corresponding author was captured as
affiliation for all authors. Please check if appropriate. Chemge(2017), https://doi.org/
10.1016/j.chemgeo0.2017.12.015

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As
a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The
manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before
it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may
be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the
journal pertain.


https://doi.org/10.1016/j.chemgeo.2017.12.015
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.chemgeo.2017.12.015
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.chemgeo.2017.12.015

Clinopyroxene and bulk rock Sr—-Nd-Hf-Pb isotope compositions of Raivavae
ocean island basalts: Does clinopyroxene record early stage magma chamber

processes?

Takashi Miyazaki'®, Takeshi Hanyu!, Jun-Ichi Kimura!, Ryoko Senda? Bogdan
Stefanov Vaglarov!, Qing Chang!, Yuka Hirahara®, Toshiro Takahashi4 Hiroshi

Kawabata®, and Tomoki Sato?!

Ljapan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and Technology (JAMSTEC), Yokosuka 237-
0061, Japan

2Faculty of Social and Cultural Studies, Kyushu University, Fukuoka 819-0395, Japan
3Chiba Institute of Technology, Chiba 275-0016, Japan

“Department of Geology, Niigata University, Niigata 950-2181, Japan

®Interdisciplinary Science Unit, Kochi University, Kochi 780-8520, Japan

Takashi Miyazaki: tmiyazaki@jamstec.go.jp
Takeshi Hanyu: hanyut@jamstec.go.jp

Jun-Ichi Kimura: jkimura@jamstec.go.jp

Ryoko Senda: senda@scs.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Bogdan Stefanov Vaglarov: bog@jamstec.go.jp
Qing Chang: gchang@jamstec.go.jp

Yuka Hirahara: yuka8685@wine.ocn.ne.jp
Toshiro Takahashi: toshirot@geo.sc.niigata-u.ac.jp
Hiroshi Kawabata: hiroshik@kochi-u.ac.jp
Tomoki Sato: t-sato@jamstec.go.jp

*Corresponding author : Takashi Miyazaki
2-15 Natsushima-cho,
Yokosuka 237-0061 Japan

Email address: tmiyazaki@jamstec.go.jp



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8910309

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8910309

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8910309
https://daneshyari.com/article/8910309
https://daneshyari.com

